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Emily Bell 
City of Iuka 
1116 South Pearl Street 
Iuka, MS  38852 
emilybellhealthyliving@outlook.com 
662.279.1224 
 
Marcus Bobb 
Senior Project Manager 
Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma 
1802 Chukka Hina 
Durant, OK  74701 
mbobb@choctawnation.com 
580.380.2954 
 
Kathy Bourgeois 
Special Projects Officer 
City of Pearl 
2420 Old Brandon Road 
Pearl, MS  39208 
kbourgeois@cityofpearl.com 
601.850.0578 
 
Shani Bradshaw 
Director of Economic Development 
Sanger Economic Development Corporation 
P.O. Box 1729 
201 Bolivar Street 
Sanger, TX  76247 
sbradshaw@sangertexas.org 
940.458.2059 
 
Drew Brickson 
74 Redfern Trail 
Petal, MS  39465 
brickson@gmail.com 
315.412.1051 
 
Shannon Compton 
Executive Director, Strategic Development 
Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma 
3726 Parkwood Lane 
Denison, TX  75020 
scompton311501@yahoo.com 
903.267.9686 
 
 
 
 
 

Jacqueline DiCicco 
City Council, Columbus MS 
31 Honeysuckle Lane 
Columbus, MS  39705 
jackiedicicco@att.net 
662.251.7710 
 
Keith Hensley 
BRE Manager 
Routt County Economic Development 
Partnership 
125 Anglers Drive 
Steamboat Springs, CO  80477 
keith.hensley@rcedp.org 
970.875.6001 
 
Riley Hudson 
Executive Director 
Kosciusko Attala Partnership 
101 N. Natchez Street 
Kosciusko, MS  39090 
rileyhudson@kapartnership.org 
662.614.3921 
 
Rickey Jones 
Small Business Development Center 
Jackson State University 
P.O. Box 13095 
Jackson, MS  39236 
rickey.d.jones@jsums.edu 
769.218.9124 
 
Shelley Jones 
shelleyj@edajones.com 
 
Marti Kauffman 
Noxubee Alliance 
P.O. Box 308 
Macon, MS  39341 
marti.kauffman@gmail.com 
662.361.0528 
 
Chris Lewellen 
Tippah County Development Foundation 
201 Union Street 
Ripley, MS  38663 
clewellan@tippahcounty.org 
662.837.3353 
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Daleana Mapp 
Union County Development Association 
135 East Bankhead Street 
New Albany, MS  38652 
daleana@ucda-newalbany.com 
662.534.4354 
 
Gia Matheny 
Community and Economic Development 
Director 
City of Hernando 
475 West Commerce Street 
Hernando, MS  38632 
gmatheny@cityofhernando.org 
662.449.9127 
 
David Miller 
Development Director 
City of Rock Valley 
P.O. Box 100 
1303 10th Street 
Rock Valley, IA  51247 
davidomiller.miller@gmail.com 
712.470.5110 
 
Beverly Oliver 
City of Clinton 
501 Oakwood Drive 
Clinton, MS  39056 
boliver@clintonms.org 
601.278.2494 
 
Emily Quinn 
Mayor 
City of Fulton 
213 W. Wiygul Street 
Fulton, MS  38843 
equinn@fultonms.org 
662.862.4929 
 
Ferrin Rainey 
Tourism Director 
Tishomingo County Tourism 
1001 Battleground Drive 
Iuka, MS  38852 
ferrin@tishomingo.org 
662.423.0051 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Billye Jean Stroud 
Director of Community Development 
New Albany Main Street 
135 E. Bankhead Street 
New Albany, MS  38652 
billyejeanstroud@newalbanymainstreet.com 
662.317.0405 
 
Laura Taylor 
Executive Director 
Horn Lake Chamber 
3101 Goodman Road 
Horn Lake, MS  38637 
ltdmphs@icloud.com 
901.828.9397 
 
Lori Watts 
President 
Marion County Development Partnership 
412 Courthouse Square 
Columbia, MS  39429 
lwatts@mcdp.info 
601.736.6385 
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